Student Total Class
E

24001020

24001007

24001003

2501049

252010

24001004

24001027

252006

252003

24001019

24001017

24001032

2501035

2501042

252012

24001006

252005

8 eUN- 135220 &Y

01

36

21

23

25

18

31

28

20

10

24

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220
aisc@aiscag.edu.bd

Mobile : 01730064944 , Email :

Website : https://aiscag.edu.bd/
Result Merit List

NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025

MOHAMMAD
ARAF

AHNAF
TAHMID

RAISHA
FERDOUS

Md. Mehrab
Hasan Toufa

Miftahul Jannat

ANISA
TABASSUM

DRISHA
MONDAL

Anisha Tasnim
Eva

Adrija Biswas

JANNATIN
TAZRI

AFIFA ABIYAT

NUJAIRA
IBNAT JAHIN

AMAIRA
ASHIQ

RADIA ISLAM

Farhin Rohani

SADIK ALL
SAMI

Tasnim
Ahosan Roja

RESULT MERIT LIST

YEAR: 2025, CLASS: NURSERY

TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 35

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:28 AM | Powered By: School360

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

295

294

293

291

290

289

288

287

286

285

284

283

282

281

280

280

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.83

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Page: 1 of 2



Student | Roll . . Total
D No. Gender | Shift Section Group Marks Grade GPA
252022 12 | OBAYDULLAH Male Nurse COMMON NOT 279 A 4.83 18
ry APPLICABLE '
MD. TOUSHIN NOT
24001030 | 11 ISLAM Male | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 276 A 483 | 19
KAIFIYA NOT
24001010 | 14 | KABIR Female | Nursery | COMMON 267 A 4.83 20
APPLICABLE
SAISHA
2501048 | 35 | Kazi Tasin Male Nurse COMMON NOT 277 A 4.75 21
Y APPLICABLE :
ARISHA NOT
2501034 | 30 ABIYAT ABU Female | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 275 A 4.75 22
SANIAT NOT
2501036 26 | HASAN Female | Nursery | COMMON 273 A 4.75 23
APPLICABLE
FARHA
ISHRAT NOT
2501043 | 37 JAHAN NOVA Female | Nursery A COMMON APPLICABLE 268 A 4.75 24
MD. AHNAF NOT
24001025 | 27 TAHMID Male Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 265 A 4.75 25
252009 22 | Tasnim Afra Female | Nurse COMMON NOT 264 A 4.75 26
ry APPLICABLE :
24001015 | 13 | ALIF MOLLICK Male Nurse COMMON NOT 263 A 4.75 27
Y APPLICABLE :
24001031 | 15 | PRINCE DAS Male Nurse COMMON NOT 269 A 4.67 28
ry APPLICABLE :
JARIN NOT
24001005 | 16 TASNIM Female | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 260 A 467 | 29
2501046 | 34 | Ronit Das Male Nurse COMMON NOT 266 A 4.58 30
ry APPLICABLE :
SAMIYA TUL NOT
2501044 | 38 MOWYA Female | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 237 A 442 | 31
AYYAS AL NOT
24001016 | 17 FARIB Male Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 230 A 4 32
HUMAIRA NOT
2501037 29 REZA RAIDA Female | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 183 F 0 33
2501050 | 19 | Adiyan Aban Male | Nurse COMMON NOT 139 F 0 34
Y Y APPLICABLE
BONDHONA NOT
24001013 7 RANI SARKAR Female | Nursery | COMMON APPLICABLE 97 F 0 35

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:28 AM | Powered By: School360

Page: 2 of 2



