

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220 Mobile : 01730064944 , Email : aisc@aiscag.edu.bd Website : https://aiscag.edu.bd/ Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST YEAR: 2025 , CLASS: NURSERY NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025 TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 35

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
24001020	3	MOHAMMAD ARAF	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	296	A+	5	1
24001007	01	AHNAF TAHMID	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	295	A+	5	2
24001003	2	RAISHA FERDOUS	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	294	A+	5	3
2501049	36	Md. Mehrab Hasan Toufa	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	293	A+	5	4
252010	21	Miftahul Jannat	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	291	A+	5	5
24001004	4	ANISA TABASSUM	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	290	A+	5	6
24001027	8	DRISHA MONDAL	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	289	A+	5	7
252006	23	Anisha Tasnim Eva	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	288	A+	5	8
252003	25	Adrija Biswas	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	287	A+	5	9
24001019	5	JANNATIN TAZRI	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	286	A+	5	10
24001017	6	AFIFA ABIYAT	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	285	А	4.83	11
24001032	18	NUJAIRA IBNAT JAHIN	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	284	А	4.83	12
2501035	31	AMAIRA ASHIQ	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	283	А	4.83	13
2501042	28	RADIA ISLAM	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	282	А	4.83	14
252012	20	Farhin Rohani	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	281	А	4.83	15
24001006	10	SADIK ALL SAMI	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	280	А	4.83	16
252005	24	Tasnim Ahosan Roja	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	280	A	4.83	17

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
252022	12	OBAYDULLAH	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	279	A	4.83	18
24001030	11	MD. TOUSHIN ISLAM	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	276	A	4.83	19
24001010	14	KAIFIYA KABIR SAISHA	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	267	A	4.83	20
2501048	35	Kazi Tasin	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	277	A	4.75	21
2501034	30	ARISHA ABIYAT ABU	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	275	А	4.75	22
2501036	26	SANIAT HASAN FARHA	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	273	A	4.75	23
2501043	37	ISHRAT JAHAN NOVA	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	268	А	4.75	24
24001025	27	MD. AHNAF TAHMID	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	265	А	4.75	25
252009	22	Tasnim Afra	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	264	А	4.75	26
24001015	13	ALIF MOLLICK	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	263	A	4.75	27
24001031	15	PRINCE DAS	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	269	A	4.67	28
24001005	16	JARIN TASNIM	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	260	A	4.67	29
2501046	34	Ronit Das	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	266	A	4.58	30
2501044	38	SAMIYA TUL MOWYA	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	237	A	4.42	31
24001016	17	AYYAS AL FARIB	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	230	A	4	32
2501037	29	HUMAIRA REZA RAIDA	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	183	F	0	33
2501050	19	Adiyan Aban	Male	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	139	F	0	34
24001013	7	BONDHONA RANI SARKAR	Female	Nursery	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	97	F	0	35